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Freitag 06.02.26 LP1 Sen.: 

 Durchgang 1: 

 Standbezug 15:00 
 Probe   15:10 
 Start WK 15:25 
 Stopp  16:15 

 

1 Grüner Alois PSV Linz 

2 Rath Fritz HSV Linz Sportpistole 

3 Eßsl Hannelore LHA Linz 

4 Forsthuber Heinz HSV Linz Sportpistole 

5 Niederländer Hans-Peter LHA Linz 

6 Schweighofer Vinzenz HSV Linz Sportpistole 

7 Eßsl Wilhelm LHA Linz 

8 Fröschl Karin HSV Linz Sportpistole 

9 Humer Angelika SV Steinhaus 

10 Meindl Dietmar HSV Linz Sportpistole 

11 Plattner Leo Union Schlierbach 

12 Hutwagner Josef SG Marchtrenk 

13 Steiner Wolfgang SC Offenhausen 

14 Frauendorfer Franz DSG Union Naarn 

15 Leithinger Ronald SV Molln 

16 Camini Livio HSV Steyr 
 
 

 Durchgang 2: 
 Standbezug 16:30 
 Probe  16:40 
 Start WK 16:55 
 Stopp  17:45 

 

1 Benezeder Josef SV Aistersheim 

2 Hübner Gerhard HSV Steyr 

3 Bauer Egon SC Offenhausen 

4 Gessl Erwin Hochburg-Ach 

5 Kaineder Franz ASK Nettingsdorf 

6 Brunmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 

7 Thanhofer Gerhard SC Offenhausen 

8 Gebesmair Ernst SV Molln 

9 Adam Frank ASKÖ Reichraming 

10 Niederländer Ralph LHA Linz 

11 Beilner Thomas SV Steinhaus 

12 Gruber Manfred USG Lochen 

13 Mayrhofer Andreas Union Schlierbach 

14 Distlbacher Peter SV Aistersheim 

15 Wimmer Dieter SC Offenhausen 

16 Straubinger Stefan SC Offenhausen 
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 Durchgang 3: 
 Standbezug 18:00 
 Probe  18:10 
 Start WK 18:25 
 Stopp  19:15 

 

1 Fellner Manuela SV Überackern 

2 Übermasser jürgen SG Freistadt 

3 Grünsteidl Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 

4 Kamptner Wolfgang DSG Union Naarn 

5 Glaser Helmut HSV Steyr 

6 Winkler Thomas SC Offenhausen 

7 Schnaitl Georg Hochburg-Ach 

8 Markovic Dragan ASK Nettingsdorf 

9 Damberger Karin SC Offenhausen 

10 Fambach Sonja LHA Linz 

11 Schober Christian USG Lochen 

12 Schaibmayr Alois SV Aistersheim 

13 Dicker Martina SV Überackern 

14 Prielinger Andreas SC Offenhausen 

15 Dicker Erwin SV Überackern 

16 Strnad Michael SC Offenhausen 
 
 
 

Samstag 07.02.26 LP1: 
 Durchgang 1: 

 Standbezug 08:35 
 Probe   08:45 
 Start WK 09:00 
 Stopp  10:15 

 

1 Littringer Franziska SV Molln  
2 Freund Anna ASKÖ Pregarten  
3 Wagner Viktoria SC Offenhausen  
4 Hinterbichler Romana DSG Union Naarn  
5 König Nicole SV Überackern  
6 Strnad Michaela SC Offenhausen  
7 Emminger Doris USG Lochen  
8 Pachler Brigitte SC Offenhausen  
9 Kogler Marion SV Überackern  

10 Riedl Fabian SC Offenhausen JS 

11 Pirchenfellner Matthias SG Freistadt JS 

12 Stern Leon SV Molln JS 

13 Steiner Leonhard SC Offenhausen JS 

14 Altenhofer Valentina SV Aistersheim jug1 

15 Hochhuber Ellena SV Aistersheim Jug1 

16 Hauser Valentin SV Molln Jug2 
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 Durchgang 2: 
 Standbezug 10:30 
 Probe  10:40 
 Start WK 10:55 
 Stopp  11:20 

 

1 Erbschwendtner Iris ASKÖ Pregarten Mini 

2 Scharax Raphael SC Offenhausen Mini 

3 Übermasser Anika SG Freistadt Mini 

4 Strobl Elias SV Oberwang Jug2 

5 Freudenthaler Valentina ASKÖ Pregarten Mini 

6 Berger Roman SC Offenhausen Mini 

7 Strobl Simon SV Oberwang Jug1 

8 Grünstein Elena ASKÖ Pregarten Mini 

9 Stösser Lea SC Offenhausen Jug1 

10 Kastler Leon ASKÖ Pregarten Jug2 

11 Scharax Katharina SC Offenhausen Jug1 

12 Pichler Anja ASKÖ Pregarten Jug2 

13 Ollinger Florian SC Offenhausen Jug1 

14 Raber Felix ASKÖ Pregarten Jug2 

15 Huemer Elias SC Offenhausen Jug2 

16 Steinhuber Rene SV Aistersheim Jug2 
 
 
 

 Durchgang 3: 
 Standbezug 11:35 
 Probe  11:45 
 Start WK 12:00 
 Stopp  13:15 

 

1 Schmidt Andreas Eberstalzell 

2 Plattner Franz ASK Nettingsdorf 

3 Fiedler Florian DSG Union Naarn 

4 Hubinger Michael Union Schlierbach 

5 Planinz Calvin SV Steinhaus 

6 Baumgartner Sascha Eberstalzell 

7 Hasieber Friedrich SR Timelkam 

8 Gründlinger Markus SV Aistersheim 

9 Tiefenthaler Rene Eberstalzell 

10 Tautermann Bernd Union Schlierbach 

11 Pöckstein Peter SV Steinhaus 

12 Felbermayr Dominik SC Offenhausen 

13 Steiner Tristan SC Offenhausen JM 

14 Schnelzer Christoph DSG Union Naarn JM 

15 Riedl Sonja SC Offenhausen JW 

16   
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 Finale LP1 Frauen und Männer 

 Standbelegung  13:50 
 Briefing  14:00 
 Standbezug  14:15 
 Probe   14:17 
 Start Finale  14:22 

 
 
 
 

 Lp1 Mix: 
 Durchgang 1: 

 Standbezug 15:20 
 Probe  15:30 
 Start WK 15:40 
 Stopp  16:10 

 

1 Dicker  Erwin SV Überackern 

2 Kogler Marion SV Überackern 

3 Felbermayr Dominik SC Offenhausen 

4 Riedl Sonja SC Offenhausen 

5 Pöcksteiner Peter SV Steinhaus 

6 Humer Angelika SV Steinhaus 

7 Strnad Michael SC Offenhausen 

8 Strnad Michaela SC Offenhausen 

9   

 
 
 

 Durchgang 2: 
 Standbezug 16:25 
 Probe  16:35 
 Start WK 16:45 
 Stopp  17:15 

 

1 Straubinger Stefan SC Offenhausen 

2 Pachler Brigitte SV Überackern 

3 Tautermann Bernd Union Schlierbach 

4 Freund Anna Union Schlierbach 

5 Schnelzer Christoph DSG Union Naarn 

6 Hinterbichler Romana DSG Union Naarn 

7 Steiner Leonhard SC Offenhausen 

8 Wagner Viktoria SC Offenhausen 

9 Hubinger Michael Union Schlierbach 

10 Emminger Doris Union Schlierbach 

11 Prielinger Andreas SC Offenhausen 

12 Damberger Karin SC Offenhausen 
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 Finale LP1 Mix:  4 Teams 
 Standbelegung  17:35 
 Briefing  17:45 
 Standbezug  17:55 
 Probe   17:57 
 Start Finale  18:02 

 
 
 

Sonntag LP5: 
 Durchgang 1: 

 Standbezug 09:30 
 Vorbereitung 09:40 
 Start WK 09:43 
 Stopp  10:00 

 

1 Stark Michael SV Uttendorf 

2 Dicker Martina SV Überackern 

3 Fröschl Karin HSV Linz Sportpistole 

4 Strnad Michael SC Offenhausen 

5 Eßsl Hannelore LHA Linz 

6 Glaser Helmuth HSV Steyr 

7 Grüner Alois PSV-Linz 

8 Hochhauser Thomas ASKÖ Ried i.I. 

9 Kogler Marion SV Überackern 

10 Schweighofer Vinzenz HSV Linz Sportpistole 

11 Eßsl Wilhelm LHA Linz 
 
 
 
 
 

 Durchgang 2: 
 Standbezug 10:15 
 Vorbereitung 10:30 
 Start WK 10:33 
 Stopp  10:50 

 

1 Rath Friedrich HSV Linz Sportpistole 

2 König Nicole SV Überackern 

3 Camini Livio HSV Steyr 

4 Pachler Brigitte SC Offenhausen 

5 Svitil Thomas HSV Linz Sportpistole 

6 Hübner Gerhard HSV Steyr 

7 Felbermayr Dominik SC Offenhausen 

8 Dicker  Erwin SV Überackern 

9 Strnad Michaela SC Offenhausen 

10 Fellner Manuela SV Überackern 

11 Brunmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 

12   
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Sonntag Lp1a: 
 Durchgang 1: 

 Standbezug 11:15 
 Probe  11:25 
 Start WK 11:40 
 Stopp  12:30 

 

1 Grüner Alois PSV-Linz 

2 Rainer Hubert Priv. SV Bad Ischl 

3 Attendeder Anton DSG Union Naarn 

4 Schweighofer Vinzenz HSV Linz Sportpistole 

5 Gruber Helmut HSV Steyr 

6 Hinterberger Roland SC Offenhausen 

7 Haslinger Gerhard SV Bad Ischl 

8 Gräfner Thomas PSV-Linz 

9 Kaulich Manfred LHA Linz 

10 Haslinger Gerhard SV Bad Ischl 

11 Hochhauser Thomas ASKÖ Ried i.I. 

12 Gebesmair Ernst SV Molln 

13 Eisl Hans Priv. SV Bad Ischl 

14 Thanhofer Gerhard SC Offenhausen 

15 Strasser Peter PSV-Linz 

16 Frauendorfer Franz DSG Union Naarn 
 
 
 

 Durchgang 2: 
 Standbezug 12:45 
 Probe  12:55 
 Start WK 13:10 
 Stopp  14:00 

 

1 Janko Wolfgang Priv. SV Bad Ischl 

2 Pilz Manfred DSG Union Naarn 

3 Egon Bauer SC Offenhausen 

4 Wagner Robert ASKÖ Ried i.I. 

5 Brunmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 

6 Blösl Wolfgang Priv. SV Bad Ischl 

7 Stark Michael SV Uttendorf 

8 Fellner Wolfgang SV Überackern 

9 Schacher Erich SC Offenhausen 

10 Dicker Erwin SV Überackern 

11 Hoislbauer Erich SC Offenhausen 

12   
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 Durchgang 3: 
 Standbezug 14:15 
 Probe  14:25 
 Start WK 14:40 
 Stopp  15:30 

 

1 Hinterbichler Romana DSG Union Naarn 

2 Scharax Bernadette SC Offenhausen 

3 Stark Christina SV Uttendorf 

4 Fellner Manuela SV Überackern 

5 Weinberger Wolfgang ASKÖ Ried i.I. 

6 Strnad Michaela SC Offenhausen 

7 König Nicole SV Überackern 

8 Mair Christian SC Offenhausen 

9 Kogler Marion SV Überackern 

10 Kamptner Wolfgang DSG Union Naarn 

11 Dicker Martina SV Überackern 

12 Strnad Michael SC Offenhausen 

13   

 
 
 
 
Mit sportlichem Schützengruß 

   

Livio Camini 

Landessportleiter LP 
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